Date
2021-07-02
2021-07-02

Italie
2021-07-07
2021-07-07
2021-07-07

2021-07-09 18:15 Gabrielle Roy France Espagne

2021-07-09
Brésil
2021-07-14
2021-07-14
2021-07-14

2021-07-16 18:15 Gabrielle Roy Espagne Brésil

2021-07-16
Pays Bas
2021-07-21
2021-07-21
2021-07-21

2021-07-23 18:15 Gabrielle Roy France Pays Bas

2021-07-23
Brésil
2021-07-28
2021-07-28
2021-07-28
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
France
2021-08-04
2021-08-04
2021-08-04
2021-08-06
2021-08-06
Brésil
2021-08-11
2021-08-11
2021-08-11

2021-08-13 18:15 Gabrielle Roy Brésil Espagne

2021-08-13
Italie
2021-08-18
2021-08-18
2021-08-18
2021-08-20
2021-08-20
Espagne
2021-08-25
2021-08-25
2021-08-25
2021-08-27
2021-08-27
Italie
2021-09-01
2021-09-01
2021-09-01
2021-09-03
2021-09-03
France

Heure
18:15
19:15
Espagne
18:15
18:15
18:15

19:15
Italie
18:15
18:15
18:15

19:15
France
18:15
18:15
18:15

19:15
Espagne
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
19:15
Espagne
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
19:15
Espagne
18:15
18:15
18:15

19:15
Pays Bas
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
19:15
France
18:00
18:00
18:15
18:00
19:15
Brésil
18:00
18:00
18:15
18:00
19:15
Pays Bas

Horaire U11-12 Filles
(2009-2010)

Parc
Gabrielle Roy
NP Lapierre
Brésil
Du Ruisseau 1
Arthur Gauthier
Jules-Choquet

Marie-Victorin
Pays Bas
Du Ruisseau 1
Arthur Gauthier
Jules-Choquet

NP Lapierre
Italie
Du Ruisseau 1
Arthur Gauthier
Jules-Choquet

Marie-Victorin
Italie
Du Ruisseau 1
Arthur Gauthier
Jules-Choquet
Gabrielle Roy
NP Lapierre
Brésil
Du Ruisseau 1
Arthur Gauthier
Jules-Choquet
Gabrielle Roy
Marie-Victorin
Pays Bas
Du Ruisseau 1
Arthur Gauthier
Jules-Choquet

NP Lapierre
France
Du Ruisseau 1
Arthur Gauthier
Jules-Choquet
Gabrielle Roy
Marie-Victorin
Pays Bas
Du Ruisseau 1
Arthur Gauthier
Jules-Choquet
Gabrielle Roy
NP Lapierre
France
Du Ruisseau 1
Arthur Gauthier
Jules-Choquet
Gabrielle Roy
Marie-Victorin
Brésil

Receveur
Pays Bas

Terrain synthétique

Espagne
Italie
France

Synthétique

Brésil
France
Espagne

Terrain synthétique

Brésil
Espagne
France

Synthétique

France
Brésil
Pays Bas
Pays Bas

Terrain synthétique

Brésil
Espagne
Italie
Italie

Synthétique

Italie
Pays Bas
Brésil

Terrain synthétique

Espagne
Pays Bas
Italie
Italie

Synthétique

Pays Bas
Brésil
Espagne
Espagne
Terrain synthétique

France
Brésil
Espagne
Espagne
Synthétique

visteur | |

France

Brésil
Pays Bas

Pays Bas
Italie

Pays Bas
Italie

Espagne
Italie

Italie

France
Pays Bas

France

Espagne
France

France
Brésil

Brésil

Italie

France

Pays Bas

Pays Bas
Italie

Pratique (CDC)

Pratique d'équipe

Pratique (CDC)

Pratique d'équipe

Pratique (CDC)

Pratique d'équipe

Pratique (CDC)

Pratique d'équipe

Pratique (CDC)

Pratique d'équipe

Pratique (CDC)

Pratique d'équipe

Pratique (CDC)

Pratique d'équipe

Pratique (CDC)

Pratique d'équipe

Pratique (CDC)

Pratique d'équipe

Pratique (CDC)




